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West Grand Region
Tyran Copeland

Director

Phone: 615-557-3869

Email: Tyran.Copeland@tn.gov

Interim Deputy Commissioner

David McGriff
Email: David.McGriff@tn.gov

Middle Grand Region
Lisa Earls

Director

Cell: 615-210-9493

Email: Lisa.L.Earls@tn.gov

Northwest / Southwest Regions
Tamera Bonds

Team Coordinator

Phone: 731-225-5397

Email: Tamera.Bonds@tn.gov

Davidson Region
Shonda Reynolds-Christian

Team Coordinator

Phone: 615-306-6926

Email: Shonda.Reynolds-Christian@tn.gov

East / Tennessee Valley Regions
Wayne Dawson

Team Coordinator

Phone: 865-250-5024

Email: Wayne.Dawson@tn.gov

Northeast Region
Norman Frye

Program Coordinator

Phone: 423-268-1962

Email: Norman.Frye@tn.gov

Upper Cumberland Region
Gayla Jestice

Team Coordinator

Phone: 931-265-1665

Email: Gayla.Jestice@tn.gov

Mid-Cumberland Region
Kimberly D. Moore

Team Coordinator

Phone: 615-347-4490

Email: Kimberly.D.Moore@tn.gov

South Central Region
Shayne Davis

Team Coordinator

Phone: 931-797-0041

Email: Shayne.Davis@tn.gov

Knox / Smoky Mountain Regions
Becky Lakins

Team Coordinator

Phone: 423-921-2515

Email: Rebecca.Lakins@tn.gov

Executive Director

Misty Neeley
Email: Misty.Neeley@tn.gov

East Grand Region
Shannon Romans

Director

Phone: 615-636-8688

Email: Shannon.Romans@tn.gov

Shelby Region
Valda Ray-Lewis 

Team Coordinator

Phone: 901-422-0431

Email: Valda.Ray-Lewis@tn.gov
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